
FLOWER FESTIVAL 
 Parade Route 3K Run/Walk – 23 June 2018 Results 

PLACE FIRST LAST AGE/SEX Place/Division TIME CITY 

1 ISAAC ACOSTA 18M 1
ST

 MALE  17-19 09:58 LOMPOC 

2 WUITSCHICK GREGORY II 17M 2
ND

 MALE 17-19 10:33 LVDC  

3 EDGARDO GUERRERO 17M 3
RD

 MALE 17-19 11:06 LOMPOC 

4 MIKE HARDEN 35M 1
ST

 MALE 30-39 11:12 LVDC 

5 MATHAN ORTIZ 16M 1
ST

 MALE 13-16 11:24 LOMPOC 

6 KENT YANKEE 37M 2
ND

 MALE 30-39 11:33 LVDC 

7  SERGIO CERVANTES 24M 1
ST

 MALE 20-29 12:03 LOMPOC 

8 JAVIER AGUILERA 35M 3
RD

 MALE 30-39 12:12 LOMPOC 

9 KYLE OWEN 30M 4
TH

 MALE 30-39 12:24 LOMPOC 

10 RYAN VALENCIA 22M 2
ND

 MALE 20-29 12:33 LOMPOC 

11 DANIEL CARO 17M 4
TH

 MALE 17-19 12:35 LOMPOC 

12 LUIS CERVANTES 17M 5
TH

 MALE 17-19 12:36 LOMPOC 

      13 DANA HJELM 20F 1
ST

 FEMALE 20-29 12:42 LOMPOC 

14 DEANNE DELARGE ??F 1
ST

 FEMALE 30-39 13:15 LOMPOC 

15 KALANI LIVOTI 33F 2
ND

 FEMALE 30-39
 

13:49 VAFB 

16 LAWRENCE LI 64M 1
ST

 MALE 60-69 14:39 LVDC 

17 ALONDRA CARDOZA 18F 1
ST

 FEMALE 17-19 14:52 LOMPOC 

18 JUAN CAMPOS 58M 1
ST

 MALE 50-59 14:59 LVDC 

19 BIANCA CASTANEDA 15F 1
ST

 FEMALE 13-16 15:27 LOMPOC 

20 KALIYAH BANDA 16F 2
ND

 FEMALE 13-16 15:30 LOMPOC 

21 MONICA HARDEN 34F 3
RD

 FEMALE 30-39 15:35 LVDC 

22 ADALBERTO COZARES 22M 3
RD

 MALE 20-29 15:51 LOMPOC 

23 SARA COVARRUBIAS 31F 4
TH

 FEMALE 30-39 16:03 LOMPOC 

24 JOSHUA Mc CALLON 27M 4
TH

 MALE 20-29 16:20 LOMPOC 

25 NICK VALENCIA 16M 2
ND

 MALE 13-16 16:35 LOMPOC 

26 CARMEN ORTIZ 27F 2
ND

 FEMALE 20-29 16:58 SANTA MARIA 

27 BEATRIZ MANZANAREZ 50F 1
ST

 FEMALE 50-59 17:37 LOMPOC 

28 IRENE CASTANEDA 13F 3
TH

 FEMALE 13-16 17:38 LOMPOC 

29 MAYRA PENA-CALDERA 37F 5
TH

 FEMALE 30-39 18:33 LOMPOC 

30 CHRISTINE UR 31F 6
TH

 FEMALE 30-39 19:09 LOMPOC 

31 TIFFANY ALVAREZ 32F 7
TH

 FEMALE 30-39 20:22 LOMPOC 

32 BECKY WOOD 28F 3
RD

 FEMALE 20-29 20:25 LOMPOC 

33 KRISTIN WOOD 58F 2
ND

 FEMALE 50-59 20:26 LOMPOC 

34 LEN WOOD 59M 2
ND

 MALE 50-59 20:27 LOMPOC 

35 FRAN ZIMMERMAN 69F 1
ST

 FEMALE 60-69 21:11 LVDC 

36 TRACEY HENRY 57F 3
RD

 FEMALE 50-59 21:22 LOMPOC 

37 LARRY HUYCK 72M 1
ST

 MALE 70-72 23:02 LVDC 

38 KELLY OWEN 57F 4
th
 FEMALE 50-59 25:03 LOMPOC 

39 MARIA SLIZYS       65F 2
ND

 FEMALE 60-69 25:13 LOMPOC 

40 JOEL GEORGE 65M 2
ND

 MALE 60-65 28:03 LVDC 

41 LISA NORCUTT 82F 1
ST

 FEMALE 80 + 28:12 LVDC 

42  CESAR MAGANA 8M 1
ST

 MALE 6-8 28:17 LOMPOC 

43 ESTEBAN MAGANA 5M 1
ST

 MALE 5&under 29:08 LOMPOC 

44 SHANNON MARRS 43F 1
ST

 FEMALE 40-49 31:41  LVDC 

45 OLGA  LUCARIC 79F 1
ST

 FEMALE 70-79 41:54 LVDC 

  



 

Parade Route 1K Run – 23 June 2018 Results 

 

PLACE FIRST LAST AGE/SEX Place/Division TIME CITY 

1  EMILY AGUILERA 9F 1
ST

 FEMALE 9-12 4:05 LOMPOC 

2 JAVIER AGUILERA 6M 1
ST

 MALE  6-8 4:29 LOMPOC 

3 ISAAK MENDEZ 8.5M 2
ND

 MALE 6-8 4:32 LOMPOC 

4 ELLA FORCEY 9F 2
ND

 FEMALE 9-12 5:01 LOMPOC 

5 ENRIQUE OCEGUERA 5M 1
ST

 MALE 4-5 5:11 LOMPOC 

6 AARON TRETTIN 5M 2
ND

 MALE 4-5 5:12 LOMPOC 

7 JANE FORCEY 7F 1
ST

 FEMALE 6-8 5:38 LOMPOC 

8 SADIE DELARGE 6F 2
ND

 FEMALE 6-8 5:41 LOMPOC 

9 ZOEY MARTONY 5F 1
ST

 FEMALE 4-5 5:45 LOMPOC 

10 JAMES DELARGE 4M 3
RD

 MALE 4-5 5:49 LOMPOC 

11 EMMA TRETTIN 4F 2
ND

 FEMALE 4-5 6:07 LOMPOC 

12 WILLIAM TRETTIN 2M 1
ST

 MALE 3&under 6:22 LOMPOC 

13 VIOLET FORCEY 5F 3
RD

 FEMALE 4-5 6:25 LOMPOC 

14 TAYLOR TRETTIN 1.5M 2
ND

 MALE 3&under 6:37 LOMPOC 

15 JESSE LEE 4M 4
TH

 MALE 4-5 6:41 LVDC 

16 BENTLEY MENERES 4M 5
TH

 MALE 4-5 6:42 LOMPOC 

17 GRAHAM OWEN 2M 3
RD

 MALE 3&under 6:59 LOMPOC 

18 LOGAN MARTONY 3M 4
TH

 MALE 3&under 7:34 LOMPOC 

19 NORA UR 3.5F 1
ST

 FEMALE 3&under  18:26 LOMPOC 

   

Parade Route 3K Walk – 23 June 2018 Results       

PLACE FIRST LAST AGE/SEX Place/Division TIME CITY 

1 JULIE CAMPOS 65F 1
ST

 FEMALE 22:33 LVDC 

2 BETTY MOORE 62F 2
ND

 FEMALE 25:14 LOMPOC 

3 SUSIE WALKER 45F 3
RD

 FEMALE 31:40 LOMPOC 

4 GLEN OWEN 64M  DNFC LOMP0C 

5 BRIDGETTE OWEN 29F  DNFC LOMPOC 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FLOWER FESTIVAL 

PARADE ROUTE 1K, 3K RUN / WALK – JUNE 23, 2018 RESULTS 

Age Group Awards 
 

1 K AWARDS 

MALE  FEMALE 

Overall – Javier Aguilera 4:29  Overall - Emily Aguilera – 

4:05 

AGE GROUP 3 AND UNDER  AGE GROUP 3 AND 

UNDER 

1 William Trettin – 6:22  1 Nora Ur – 18:26 

2 Taylor Trettin – 6:37  2  

AGE GROUP 4-5  AGE GROUP 4-5 

1 Enrique  Oceguera Pena – 5:11  1 Zoey Martony – 5:45 

2 Aaron Trettin – 5:12  2 Emma Trettin – 6:07 

 AGE GROUP 6-8  AGE GROUP 6-8 

1 Javier Aguilera – 4:29  1 Jane Forcey – 5:38 

2 Isaak Mendez – 4:32  2 Sadie Delarge – 5:41 

AGE GROUP 9-11  AGE GROUP 9=11 

1   1 Emily Aguilera – 4:05 

2   2 Ella Forcey – 5:01 

 

3K RUNNER AWARDS 

Overall – Isaac Acosta – 9:58  Overall – Dana Hjelm – 

12:42 

AGE GROUP 5 & UNDER  AGE GROUP 5 & UNDER 

1 Cesar Magana 28:17  1  

2 Estaban Magana 29:08  2  



AGE GROUP 6-8  AGE GROUP 6-8 

1   1  

2   2  

AGE GROUP 9-12  AGE GROUP 9-12 

1   1  

2   2  

AGE GROUP 13-16  AGE GROUP 13-16 

1 Nick Valencia 16:35  1 Biana Castaneda 15:27 

2 Nathan Ortiz 11:24  2 Kaliyah Banda 15:30 

AGE GROUP 17-19  AGE GROUP 17-19 

1 Isaac Acosta 9:58  1 Alondra Cardoza 14:52 

2 Gregory Wuitschick II 10:33  2  

AGE GROUP 20-29  AGE GROUP 20-29 

1 Sergio Cervantes 12:03  1 Dana Hjelm 12:42 

2 Ryan Valencia 12:33  2 Carmen Ortiz 16:58 

AGE GROUP 30-39  AGE GROUP 30-39 

1 Mike Harnden 11:12  1 Deanna Delarge 13:15 

2 Kent Yankee 11:33  2 Kaloni Livoti 13:49 

AGE GROUP 40-49  AGE GROUP 40-49 

1   1  

2   2  

AGE GROUP 50-59  AGE GROUP 50-59 

1 Juan Campos 15:27  1 Beatriz Manzanarez 

17:37 

2   2 Kristin Wood 20:26 

AGE GROUP 60-69  AGE GROUP 60-69 



  

1 Lawrence Li 14:39  1 Fran Zimmerman 

21:11 

2 Joel George 28:03  2 Maria Slizys 25:13 

AGE GROUP 70-79  AGE GROUP 70-79 

1 Larry Huyck 23:02  1 Olga Lucaric 41:54 

2   2  

AGE GROUP 80 +  AGE GROUP 80 + 

1   1. Lisa Norcutt 28:12 

2   2  

3K WALKER AWARDS 

Overall   Overall – Julie Campos 22:33 

1 MALE   FEMALE 

2   1 Julie Campos – 22:33 


